GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY

DATE-SHEET
For

Bachelor of Design, Semester-I1, IV & VI (Theory) Examinations, May-2012
Time : 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM

| Date Day Paper/Subject
Semester-I1
07.5.2012  Monday Liberal Arts -(6552)
10.5.2012  Thursday Aesthetics & Art Appreciation-(6554)
14.5.2012  Monday History of Art-II-(6555)
17.5.2012  Thursday Workshop-1I-(6553)
19.5.2012  Saturday Punjabi-(6558) /
Punjab History & Culture-(6559)
(Also for Re-appear Candidates)
22.5.2012  Tuesday Design & Communications-(6551)
24.5.2012  Thursday English-II -(6557)
26.5.2012  Saturday Computer Application-II -(6556)
Semester-1V
08.5.2012  Tuesday Business Studies-I-(6564)
(Common for All Branches)
(Also for Re-appear Candidates)
11.5.2012  Friday Technical Theory —(6562/6566/6568/6570)
15.5.2012  Tuesday History-(6563/6567/6569/6571)
(Also for Re-appear Candidates)
18.5.2012  Friday Computer Aided Design-(6561/6565/6572)
Semester-VI
09.5.2012 Wednesday Exhibition Design & Display-(6578/6580/6582/6584)
12.5.2012  Saturday Technical Theory-(6577/6579/6581/6583)
(Also for Re-appear Candidates)
16.5.2012 Wednesday Entrepreneurship Development Programme-(6576)
(Common for All Branches )
Centres:
1. Amritsar-3 BBK DAV College for women, Block-III
2. Jalandhar-5 H.M.V, Block-III
3. Jalandhar-17 Apeejay College of Fine Arts, Block-I
4. New Delhi-I A.P.J. Institute of Design, 54- Tuglkabad,
Institutional Area, Mehrauli-Badarpur Road
(COPY RIGHT RESERVED)
AMRITSAR
April 11, 2012 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY
DATE-SHEET

For
B.P.Ed. (Theory) Examinations, May - 2012
(Time : 8:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M.(Except, where indicated))

Date Day Paper Subject
07.5.2012  Monday I Foundation of Physical Education-(1586)
10.5.2012  Thursday II Anatomy, Physiology and Health
Education-(1587)
14.5.2012  Monday I Kinesiology and Biomechanics-(1588)
17.5.2012  Thursday v Sports Management-(1589)
21.5.2012  Monday \" Officiating and Coaching-(1590)
23.5.2012  Wednesday VI Yoga-(1591) (Time Allowed-02 Hours)
24.5.2012  Thursday VII Recreation-(1592) (Time Allowed-02 Hours)
Centres:
1. Heir : Khalsa College Physical Education Vill., Heir
2. Amritsar-63  : Deptt. of Physical Education, GNDU Campus
3. Jalandhar-40 Saint Soldier College of Education,

Behind N.IT. (R.E.C.)
(COPY RIGHTS RESERVED)

AMRITSAR
April 04,2012 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY

DATE-SHEET
For
Bachelor of Library & Information Science (B. Lib.) Semester-II, Theory Examination,
May- 2012
Time: 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM
DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
10.5.2012 Thursday \" Management of Libraries & Information Centres - (6241)
(Only for Re-appear candidates)
Centres:- Bathinda : Swami Vivekananda Girls College, Puda Phase-3 Model Town. (UD.E.)
(COPY RIGHTS RESERVED)
Amritsar

April 10, 2012 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY

DATE SHEET
FOR
B.A. LL.B (Honours School) (Five Years Course) Semester-1I (Credit Based System) (Theory)
Examination, May-2012
Time :1:00 P.M to 4:00 P.M

Date Day Paper Subject
14.05.2012 Monday LJL-108 Political Science-II (Thought) -(6351)
15.05.2012 Tuesday LJL-109  Sociology-II(Society in India)-(6352)

16.05.2012 Wednesday  LJL-110  English-II <(6353)

17.05.2012 Thursday LJL-111/  Punjabi-II -(6354) /
LJL-112  Punjab History & Culture -1II -(6355)

18.05.2012 Friday LJL-113  Family Law-II (6356 )
21.05.2012 Monday LJL-114 Public International Law—(6357)
Centres: -
1. Gurdaspur-9 : Department of Laws, GNDU Regional Campus, Hardochhani Road.
2. Jalandhar-34 : School of Legal Studies, GNDU RC, Ladhewali,Block-1I
(COPY RIGHTS RESERVED)
AMRITSAR.

April 09, 2012 Professor Incharge (Examinations)



